RoalTime www.rtsports.com
GovtFFL 2004 Schedule
21-Jan-2005 10:38 AM Eastern
Week 1 Games Week 9 Games
85 Shark Attack's Back 54 Bums 95 Shark Attack's Back 86 American Idol
74 2 Yards Under 113 American Idol 101 Bums 46 DC MALAKA's
77 I've already won...just give 80 DC MALAKA's 65 2 Yards Under 61 SmackDown
61 Toms Team 99 SmackDown 41 I've already won...just give 76 Stinky Bastards!!!!!
77 Not THAT Aaron Brooks 109 Stinky Bastards!!!!! 102 Toms Team 88 Not THAT Aaron Brooks

Week 2 Games

71 Shark Attack's Back 78
77 I've already won...just give 65
73 Toms Team 104
73 Not THAT Aaron Brooks 67
79 Stinky Bastards!!!!! 88
Week 3 Games
92 Shark Attack's Back 94
92 Toms Team 99
75 Not THAT Aaron Brooks 52
85 Stinky Bastards!!!!! 86
92 SmackDown 89

Week 4 Games

111 Shark Attack's Back 69
49 Not THAT Aaron Brooks 53
93 Stinky Bastards!!!!! 60

68 SmackDown 57
52 DC MALAKA's 74

Week 5 Games

112 Shark Attack's Back 80
71 Stinky Bastards!!!!! 126
90 SmackDown 42
64 DC MALAKA's 87
61 American Idol 55

Week 6 Games

83 Shark Attack's Back 65
70 SmackDown 77
86 DC MALAKA's 76
116 American Idol 37
88 Bums 88

Week 7 Games

78 Shark Attack's Back 84
77 DC MALAKA's 132
84 American Idol 77
52 Bums 80
99 2 Yards Under 84

Week 8 Games

98 Shark Attack's Back 74
115 American Idol 91
78 Bums 96
81 2 Yards Under 29
53 I've already won...just give 80

2 Yards Under
Bums
American Idol
DC MALAKA's
SmackDown

I've already won...just give
2 Yards Under

Bums

American Idol

DC MALAKA's

Toms Team

I've already won...just give
2 Yards Under

Bums

American Idol

Not THAT Aaron Brooks
Toms Team

I've already won...just give
2 Yards Under

Bums

Not THAT Aaron Brooks
Toms Team

I've already won...just give
2 Yards Under

SmackDown

Not THAT Aaron Brooks
Toms Team
I've already won...just give

DC MALAKA's
SmackDown

Not THAT Aaron Brooks
Toms Team

Week 10 Games

108 Shark Attack's Back
100 2 Yards Under
50 I've already won...just give
60 Toms Team

74 Not THAT Aaron Brooks

Week 11 Games

91 Shark Attack's Back
63 I've already won...just give
65 Toms Team

88 Not THAT Aaron Brooks

76 Stinky Bastards!!!!!

Week 12 Games

96 Shark Attack's Back
108 Toms Team

89 Not THAT Aaron Brooks

131 Stinky Bastards!!!!!
108 SmackDown

Week 13 Games
71 Shark Attack's Back

81 Not THAT Aaron Brooks

101 Stinky Bastards!!!!!
78 SmackDown
48 DC MALAKA's

Week 14 Games

85 Shark Attack's Back
70 Stinky Bastards!!!!!
76 SmackDown
53 DC MALAKA's

100 American Idol

Playoff Week 1 Games

94 American Idol
109 SmackDown

Playoff Week 2 Games

81 American Idol
99 Shark Attack's Back

Copyright (c) 2005 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

73
105
80
70
84

103
49
73
68
69

73
73
56
85
56

62
85
98
57
120

70
97
56
87
86

74
89

126
114

Bums
American Idol
DC MALAKA's
SmackDown

2 Yards Under
Bums
American Idol
DC MALAKA's
SmackDown

I've already won...just give
2 Yards Under

Bums

American Idol

DC MALAKA's

Toms Team

I've already won...just give
2 Yards Under

Bums

American Idol

Not THAT Aaron Brooks
Toms Team

I've already won...just give
2 Yards Under

Bums

Shark Attack's Back

SmackDown



