

53 I've already won...just give

Week 1 Games	Week 9 Games
85 Shark Attack's Back 54 Bums 74 2 Yards Under 113 American Idol 77 I've already wonjust give 80 DC MALAKA's 61 Toms Team 99 SmackDown 77 Not THAT Aaron Brooks 109 Stinky Bastards!!!!!	95 Shark Attack's Back 86 American Idol 101 Bums 46 DC MALAKA's 65 2 Yards Under 61 SmackDown 41 I've already wonjust give 76 Stinky Bastards!!!!! 102 Toms Team 88 Not THAT Aaron Brooks
Week 2 Games	Week 10 Games
71 Shark Attack's Back 78 2 Yards Under 77 I've already wonjust give 65 Bums 73 Toms Team 104 American Idol 73 Not THAT Aaron Brooks 67 DC MALAKA's 79 Stinky Bastards!!!!! 88 SmackDown	108 Shark Attack's Back 73 Bums 100 2 Yards Under 105 American Idol 50 I've already wonjust give 80 DC MALAKA's 60 Toms Team 70 SmackDown 74 Not THAT Aaron Brooks 84 Stinky Bastards!!!!!
Week 3 Games	Week 11 Games
92 Shark Attack's Back 94 I've already wonjust 92 Toms Team 99 2 Yards Under 75 Not THAT Aaron Brooks 52 Bums 85 Stinky Bastards!!!!! 86 American Idol 92 SmackDown 89 DC MALAKA's	give 91 Shark Attack's Back 103 2 Yards Under 63 I've already wonjust give 49 Bums 65 Toms Team 73 American Idol 88 Not THAT Aaron Brooks 68 DC MALAKA's 76 Stinky Bastards!!!!! 69 SmackDown
Week 4 Games	Week 12 Games
111Shark Attack's Back69Toms Team49Not THAT Aaron Brooks53I've already wonjust93Stinky Bastards!!!!!602 Yards Under68SmackDown57Bums52DC MALAKA's74American Idol	give 108 Toms Team 73 2 Yards Under 89 Not THAT Aaron Brooks 56 Bums 131 Stinky Bastards!!!!! 85 American Idol 108 SmackDown 56 DC MALAKA's
Week 5 Games	Week 13 Games
112 Shark Attack's Back 80 Not THAT Aaron Bi 71 Stinky Bastards!!!!! 126 Toms Team 90 SmackDown 42 I've already wonjust 64 DC MALAKA's 87 2 Yards Under 61 American Idol 55 Bums	81 Not THAT Aaron Brooks 85 I've already wonjust give
Week 6 Games	Week 14 Games
83 Shark Attack's Back 70 SmackDown 77 Not THAT Aaron Br 86 DC MALAKA's 76 Toms Team 116 American Idol 88 Bums 88 2 Yards Under	rooks 70 Stinky Bastards!!!!! 97 Toms Team 76 SmackDown 56 I've already wonjust give
Week 7 Games	Playoff Week 1 Games
78 Shark Attack's Back 77 DC MALAKA's 84 American Idol 75 Bums 80 Toms Team 99 2 Yards Under 84 SmackDown 85 Stinky Bastards!!!!! 77 Not THAT Aaron But	Playoff Week 2 Games
Week 8 Games	81 American Idol 126 SmackDown 99 Shark Attack's Back 114 Stinky Bastards!!!!!
98 Shark Attack's Back 74 DC MALAKA's 115 American Idol 91 SmackDown 78 Bums 96 Stinky Bastards!!!!! 81 2 Yards Under 29 Not THAT Aaron Bi	

80 Toms Team